ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ISIN: US45104G1040

Company

fﬂlClCl Bank

Contact Details

ICICI BANK LTD.

ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla

Complex

400051 Mumbai

Company Profile

WKN: 45104G104
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Price
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Difference 1.83%(0.39)

Tel: +91-22-33667777
Fax: +91-22-26531122
Web:

http://www.icicibank.com

E-mail:
info@icicibank.com

Asset Class: Stock
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ICICI Bank Ltd. engages in the provision of banking and financial services, which includes retail banking, corporate banking, and
treasury operations. It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking, Wholesale Banking, Treasury, Other Banking, Life
Insurance, General Insurance, and Others. The Retail Banking segment includes exposures of the bank, which satisfy the four
qualifying criteria of regulatory retail portfolio as stipulated by the Reserve Bank of India guidelines on the Basel Ill framework. The
Wholesale Banking segment deals with all advances to trusts, partnership firms, companies, and statutory bodies, by the Bank which
are not included in the Retail Banking segment. The Treasury segment handles the entire investment portfolio of the bank. The Other
Banking segment comprises leasing operations and other items not attributable to any particular business segment of the bank. The
company was founded on January 5, 1994 and is headquartered in Mumbai, India.

Financial figures

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents

Bonds
Receivables
Accrued liabilities
Liabilities

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

936,485,637,000
5,650,936,540,000

44,586,271,000

15,683,217,729,000

Liabilities to financial institutions

Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard

Employees
Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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13,899,662,000
1,880,333,808,000
17,563,551,537,000 17,563,551,537,000

Assets Liabilities and equity
463,022,049,000

5,358,647,665,000

15,770,700,646,000 15,770,700,646,000

2021 2020

Assets Liabilities and equity
353,119,341,000

4,427,587,798,000

114,792,593,000
14,098,942,248,000

74,447,213,000
12,504,382,755,000

13,834,104,000
1,671,758,398,000

12,945,530,000
1,297,548,268,000
13,801,931,023,000 13,801,931,023,000

2022 2021 2020
105,844 98,750 99,319
11.05% 11.21% 9.89%
805.27% 792.19% 910.76%
2022 2021 2020
24.70% 21.76% 39.61%
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ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR
ISIN: US45104G1040 WKN: 45104G104 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2022 2021
Net income 251,100,960,000 183,843,185,000
Net commission surplus 172,883,870,000 142,070,287,000
Net trading - _
Operating income before taxes 342,412,726,000 260,283,352,000
Risk provision - -
Administrative expenses - -
Income taxes 84,574,400,000 56,643,700,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 7,544,279,000 -

Board of Directors Members of Management Board

Girish Chandra Chaturvedi Chairman of Supervisory Board Sandeep Bakhshi Chairman of Managing Board
Anup Bagchi Member of Supervisory Board Anup Bagchi Member of Executive Committee
Balasubramanyam Sriram Member of Supervisory Board Sandeep Batra Member of Executive Committee
Hari Lakshminarayan Mundra Member of Supervisory Board Vishakha Mulye Member of Executive Committee
Neelam Dhawan Member of Supervisory Board
Radhakrishnan Nair Member of Supervisory Board
Rakesh Jha Member of Supervisory Board
Sandeep Batra Member of Supervisory Board
Subramanian Madhavan Member of Supervisory Board
Uday Madhav Chitale Member of Supervisory Board
Vibha Paul Rishi Member of Supervisory Board
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2020
95,663,078,000
141,948,800,000

185,886,080,000

73,631,400,000
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