### ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ISIN: **US45104G1040** WKN: 45104G104 Asset Class: Stock

Company

**ficici** Bank

2023/03/31 16:53:43

**Price** 21.41 USD

> Difference 1.83%(0.39)



#### **Contact Details**

ICICI BANK LTD.

ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla

Complex

400051 Mumbai

Tel: +91-22-33667777

Fax: +91-22-26531122

Web:

http://www.icicibank.com

E-mail:

info@icicibank.com

### **Company Profile**

ICICI Bank Ltd. engages in the provision of banking and financial services, which includes retail banking, corporate banking, and treasury operations. It operates through the following segments: Retail Banking, Wholesale Banking, Treasury, Other Banking, Life Insurance, General Insurance, and Others. The Retail Banking segment includes exposures of the bank, which satisfy the four qualifying criteria of regulatory retail portfolio as stipulated by the Reserve Bank of India guidelines on the Basel III framework. The Wholesale Banking segment deals with all advances to trusts, partnership firms, companies, and statutory bodies, by the Bank which are not included in the Retail Banking segment. The Treasury segment handles the entire investment portfolio of the bank. The Other Banking segment comprises leasing operations and other items not attributable to any particular business segment of the bank. The company was founded on January 5, 1994 and is headquartered in Mumbai, India.

## **Financial figures**

Financial figures	20 Assets	22 Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	<b>21</b> Liabilities and equity	20 Assets	20 Liabilities and equity
Cash and cash equivalents	936,485,637,000		463,022,049,000		353,119,341,000	
Bonds	5,650,936,540,000		5,358,647,665,000		4,427,587,798,000	
Receivables	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		44,586,271,000		114,792,593,000		74,447,213,000
Liabilities		15,683,217,729,000		14,098,942,248,000		12,504,382,755,000
Liabilities to financial institutions		-		-		-
Common stock capital		13,899,662,000		13,834,104,000		12,945,530,000
Equity capital of a company		1,880,333,808,000		1,671,758,398,000		1,297,548,268,000
Total assets	17,563,551,537,000	17,563,551,537,000	15,770,700,646,000	15,770,700,646,000	13,801,931,023,000	13,801,931,023,000

### **Balance notes**

	2022	2021	2020
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	105,844	98,750	99,319
Equity ratio	11.05%	11.21%	9.89%
Debt-equity ratio	805.27%	792.19%	910.76%

### **Others**

	2022	2021	2020
Tax Expense Rate	24.70%	21.76%	39.61%

# ICICI BANK LTD. SPONS. ADR

ISIN: **US45104G1040** WKN: **45104G104** Asset Class: **Stock** 

Income statement			
	2022	2021	2020
Net income	251,100,960,000	183,843,185,000	95,663,078,000
Net commission surplus	172,883,870,000	142,070,287,000	141,948,800,000
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	342,412,726,000	260,283,352,000	185,886,080,000
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	84,574,400,000	56,643,700,000	73,631,400,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	7,544,279,000	-	-

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Girish Chandra Chaturvedi	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Anup Bagchi	Member of Supervisory Board
Balasubramanyam Sriram	Member of Supervisory Board
Hari Lakshminarayan Mundra	Member of Supervisory Board
Neelam Dhawan	Member of Supervisory Board
Radhakrishnan Nair	Member of Supervisory Board
Rakesh Jha	Member of Supervisory Board
Sandeep Batra	Member of Supervisory Board
Subramanian Madhavan	Member of Supervisory Board
Uday Madhav Chitale	Member of Supervisory Board
Vibha Paul Rishi	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board			
Sandeep Bakhshi	Chairman of Managing Board		
Anup Bagchi	Member of Executive Committee		
Sandeep Batra	Member of Executive Committee		
Vishakha Mulye	Member of Executive Committee		